Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Infrared Array Sensor Grid-EYE (AMG88)
ASCTB22E  201208-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Tape and reel package: 1,000 pcs.
RATING
High Precision
Infrared Array Sensor
based on Advanced
MEMS Technology
Infrared Array Sensor
Grid-EYE
Product name Number of pixel Operating voltage Amplification factor Part number
Infrared array sensor
Grid-EYE
64
(Vertical 8 × Horizontal 8 Matrix)
3.3 V DC
High gain AMG8831
Low gain AMG8832
5.0 V DC
High gain AMG8851
Low gain AMG8852
Item
Performance
High gain Low gain
Applied voltage 3.3V±0.3V or 5.0V±0.5V